The Best Solution  for Applying to Small Space.
320 www.speedtiger.com.tw
Unit/ : mm
321wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
MINI SYSTEM
MODE Type Item Min. boring hole diameter  Coating Spec.
BR
Boring
Ø0.5mm~Ø8.0mm 322
PF22
Profiling & Boring
&
Ø1.0mm~Ø8.0mm 323
PF47
Profiling & Boring
&
Ø1.0mm~Ø8.0mm 324
BT
Back Turning
Ø4.0mm~Ø8.0mm 325
IG
Internal Grooving
Ø4.0mm~Ø8.0mm 326
IGR
Internal Grooving
Radius Ø4.0mm~Ø8.0mm 327
FG
Face Grooving
Ø4.0mm~Ø8.0mm 328
FGR
Face Grooving Radius
Ø4.0mm~Ø6.0mm 328
CP
Chamfering & Profiling
&
Ø1.0mm 329
TA
Threading
Ø2.3mm~Ø6.0mm 329
Unit/ : mm
322 www.speedtiger.com.tw
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 R
 BR07-05.003-015 R/L 4 0.5 0.2 50 1.5 0.03
 BR07-05.003-025 R/L 4 0.5 0.2 50 2.5 0.03
 BR07-10.005-03 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 3.0 0.05
 BR07-10.005-05 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 5.0 0.05
 BR07-20.005-06 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 6.0 0.05
 BR07-20.005-10 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 10.0 0.05
 BR07-20.005-14 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 14.0 0.05
 BR07-30.010-09 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 9.0 0.1
 BR07-30.010-15 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 15.0 0.1
 BR07-30.010-21 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 21.0 0.1
 BR07-40.010-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12.0 0.1
 BR07-40.010-20 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 20.0 0.1
 BR07-40.010-28 R/L 4 4 1.8 60 28.0 0.1
 BR07-50.020-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15.0 0.2
 BR07-50.020-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25.0 0.2
 BR07-50.020-35 R/L 6 5 2.3 60 35.0 0.2
 BR07-60.020-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18.0 0.2
 BR07-60.020-30 R/L 6 6 2.8 60 30.0 0.2
 BR07-60.020-42 R/L 6 6 2.8 75 42.0 0.2
 BR07-70.020-21 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 21.0 0.2
 BR07-70.020-35 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 35.0 0.2
 BR07-70.020-49 R/L 8 7 3.3 100 49.0 0.2
 BR07-80.020-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24.0 0.2
 BR07-80.020-40 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 40.0 0.2
 BR07-80.020-56 R/L 8 8 3.8 100 56.0 0.2
Boring
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
323wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 R H
PF22-10.005-03 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 3 0.05 0.2
PF22-10.005-05 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 5 0.05 0.2
PF22-20.005-06 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 6 0.05 0.4
PF22-20.005-10 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 10 0.05 0.4
PF22-20.005-14 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 14 0.05 0.4
PF22-30.010-09 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 9 0.1 0.6
PF22-30.010-15 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 15 0.1 0.6
PF22-30.010-21 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 21 0.1 0.6
PF22-40.010-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 0.1 0.8
PF22-40.010-20 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 20 0.1 0.8
PF22-40.010-28 R/L 4 4 1.8 60 28 0.1 0.8
PF22-50.020-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15 0.2 1
PF22-50.020-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25 0.2 1
PF22-50.020-30 R/L 6 5 2.3 60 30 0.2 1
PF22-60.020-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 0.2 1.2
PF22-60.020-30 R/L 6 6 2.8 60 30 0.2 1.2
PF22.60.020-42 R/L 6 6 2.8 75 42 0.2 1.2
PF22-70.020-21 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 21 0.2 1.4
PF22-70.020-35 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 35 0.2 1.4
PF22-70.020-49 R/L 8 7 3.3 100 49 0.2 1.4
PF22-80.020-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 0.2 1.6
PF22-80.020-40 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 40 0.2 1.6
PF22-80.020-56 R/L 8 8 3.8 100 56 0.2 1.6
 !"#$%&'()(*"!%&'
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
324 www.speedtiger.com.tw
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 R H
PF47-10.005-03 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 3 0.05 0.2
PF47-10.005-05 R/L 4 1 0.4 50 5 0.05 0.2
PF47-20.005-06 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 6 0.05 0.4
PF47-20.005-10 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 10 0.05 0.4
PF47-20.005-14 R/L 4 2 0.8 50 14 0.05 0.4
PF47-30.010-09 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 9 0.1 0.6
PF47-30.010-15 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 15 0.1 0.6
PF47-30.010-21 R/L 4 3 1.3 50 21 0.1 0.6
PF47-40.010-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 0.1 0.8
PF47-40.010-20 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 20 0.1 0.8
PF47-40.010-28 R/L 4 4 1.8 60 28 0.1 0.8
PF47-50.020-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15 0.2 1
PF47-50.020-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25 0.2 1
PF47-50.020-35 R/L 6 5 2.3 60 35 0.2 1
PF47-60.020-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 0.2 1.2
PF47-60.020-30 R/L 6 6 2.8 60 30 0.2 1.2
PF47.60.020-42 R/L 6 6 2.8 75 42 0.2 1.2
PF47-70.020-21 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 21 0.2 1.4
PF47-70.020-35 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 35 0.2 1.4
PF47-70.020-49 R/L 8 7 3.3 100 49 0.2 1.4
PF47-80.020-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 0.2 1.6
PF47-80.020-40 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 40 0.2 1.6
PF47-80.020-56 R/L 8 8 3.8 100 56 0.2 1.6
 !"#$%&'()(*"!%&'
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
325wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 R H W
BT30-40.010-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 0.1 1 1.5
BT30-40.010-20 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 20 0.1 1 1.5
BT30-60.020-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 0.2 1.5 2
BT30-60.020-30 R/L 6 6 2.8 60 30 0.2 1.5 2.5
BT30-80.020-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 0.2 2 2.5
BT30-80.020-40 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 40 0.2 2 2.5
Back Turning
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
326 www.speedtiger.com.tw
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 W R H
IG05-40.005-10 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 10 0.5 0.05 0.5
IG05-40.005-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 0.5 0.05 0.5
IG10-40.010-10 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 10 1.0 0.10 1.0
IG10-40.010-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 1.0 0.10 1.0
IG15-40.015-10 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 10 1.5 0.15 1.0
IG15-40.015-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 60 15 1.5 0.15 1.0
IG10-50.010-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15 1.0 0.10 1.2
IG10-50.010-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25 1.0 0.10 1.2
IG15-50.015-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15 1.5 0.15 1.2
IG15-50.015-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25 1.5 0.15 1.2
IG20-50.020-15 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 15 2.0 0.20 1.2
IG20-50.020-25 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 25 2.0 0.20 1.2
IG10-60.010-15 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 15 1.0 0.10 1.5
IG10-60.010-25 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 25 1.0 0.10 1.5
IG15-60.015-15 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 15 1.5 0.15 1.5
IG15-60.015-25 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 25 1.5 0.15 1.5
IG20.60.020-15 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 15 2.0 0.20 1.5
IG20.60.020-25 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 25 2.0 0.20 1.5
IG10-70.010-20 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 20 1.0 0.10 1.8
IG10-70.010-30 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 30 1.0 0.10 1.8
IG15-70.015-20 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 20 1.5 0.15 2.0
IG15-70.015-30 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 30 1.5 0.15 2.0
IG20-70.020-20 R/L 8 7 3.3 60 20 2.0 0.20 2.5
IG20-70.020-30 R/L 8 7 3.3 75 30 2.0 0.20 2.5
IG10-80.010-20 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 20 1.0 0.10 1.8
IG10-80.010-30 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 30 1.0 0.10 1.8
IG15-80.015-20 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 20 1.5 0.15 2.0
IG15-80.015-30 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 30 1.5 0.15 2.0
IG20-80.020-20 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 20 2.0 0.20 2.5
IG20-80.020-30 R/L 8 8 3.8 75 30 2.0 0.20 2.5
Internal Grooving
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
327wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 W R H
IGR10-40.050-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 1.0 0.50 1.0
IGR15-40.075-12R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 1.5 0.75 1.0
IGR20-40.100-12 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 12 2.0 1.00 1.3
IGR10-60.050-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 1.0 0.50 1.6
IGR15-60.075-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 1.5 0.75 1.6
IGR20-60.100-18 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 18 2.0 1.00 1.6
IGR10-80.050-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 1.0 0.50 2.5
IGR15-80.075-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 1.5 0.75 2.5
IGR20-80.100-24 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 24 2.0 1.00 2.5
Internal Grooving Radius
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
328 www.speedtiger.com.tw
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 W R T
FG075-40.010-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 0.75 0.1 1.2
FG100-40.010-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 1.00 0.1 1.5
FG150-40.010-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 1.50 0.1 2.6
FG075-50.010-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 0.75 0.1 1.2
FG100-50.010-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 1.00 0.1 1.5
FG150-50.010-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 1.50 0.1 2.5
FG200-50.010-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 2.00 0.1 3.6
FG100-60.010-22R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 1.00 0.1 1.5
FG150-60.010-22R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 1.50 0.1 2.5
FG200-60.010-22 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 2.00 0.1 3.0
FG250-60.010-22 R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 2.50 0.1 4.6
FG250-80.010-22 R/L 8 8 3.8 60 22 2.50 0.1 4.6
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 W R T
FGR100-40.050-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 1.0 0.50 1.2
FGR150-40.075-15 R/L 4 4 1.8 50 15 1.5 0.75 1.5
FGR100-50.050-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 1.0 0.50 1.2
FGR150-50.075-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 1.5 0.75 1.5
FGR200-50.100-22 R/L 6 5 2.3 50 22 2.0 1.00 2.5
FGR100-60.050-22 R/L 6 6 2.3 50 22 1.0 0.50 1.2
FGR150-60.075-22R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 1.5 0.75 1.5
FGR200-60.100-22R/L 6 6 2.8 50 22 2.0 1.00 2.5
Face Grooving
Face Grooving Radius
Cutting Condition
 P330
Cutting Condition
 P330
Unit/ : mm
329wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
MINI SYSTEM
MODE
D Ø min F P(mm) P(TPI) L L1 S W
TA60-23-08 R/L 4 2.3 1.0 0.2-0.5 80-48 50 8 0.45 0.03
TA60-30-15 R/L 4 3.0 1.3 0.5-0.75 40-36 50 15 0.75 0.06
TA60-40-15 R/L 4 4.0 1.8 0.5-1.0 40-24 50 15 0.75 0.06
TA60-60-20 R/L 6 6.0 2.8 0.75-1.5 36-18 50 20 0.80 0.09
Threading
MODE
D Ø min F L L1 R
CP30-10.020-18 6.0 1 2.3 50 18 30 60 0.2
CP45-10.020-18 6.0 1 2.3 50 18 45 45 0.2
CP60-10.020-18 6.0 1 2.3 50 18 60 30 0.2
+,-./0!%&'()( !"#$%&'
Cutting Condition
 P330
Cutting Condition
 P331
Unit/ : mm
330 www.speedtiger.com.tw
Cutting
Condition
Internal Cutting
Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev) Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev)
S10C SUM22 ...
50-140 0.01-0.04
S45C SCM415 ...
30-120 0.01-0.04
SUS303 SUS430
20-100 0.01-0.04
FC200 FCD400
30-100 0.01-0.04
A5052 A6061 A7025
50-140 0.01-0.04
Ti-6Al-4V(TC4)
20-80 0.01-0.04
C2801 C3604
50-150 0.01-0.04
Face Cutting
Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev) Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev)
S10C SUM22 ...
50-140 0.01-0.06
S45C SCM415 ...
30-120 0.01-0.06
SUS303 SUS430
20-100 0.01-0.06
FC200 FCD400
30-100 0.01-0.06
A5052 A6061 A7025
50-140 0.01-0.06
Ti-6Al-4V(TC4)
20-80 0.01-0.06
C2801 C3604
50-150 0.01-0.06
Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev) Work Materials Vc(m/min) F(mm/rev)
S10C SUM22 ...
50-140 0.01-0.12
S45C SCM415 ...
30-120 0.01-0.1
SUS303 SUS430
20-100 0.01-0.1
FC200 FCD400
30-100 0.01-0.08
A5052 A6061 A7025
50-140 0.01-0.12
Ti-6Al-4V(TC4)
20-80 0.01-0.08
C2801 C3604
50-150 0.01-0.12
Internal Turning  !"#$%&'&("!)#*#$% &'&
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P322
BR
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P323
PF22
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P324
PF47
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P325
BT
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P326
IG
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P327
IGR
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P328
FG/FGR
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P329
CP
Unit/ : mm
331wwwwwwwwwww..ssspppeeeeeeeeedddddddttttiiiiggggggeerr.cccooommmm.ttttwww
Cutting
Condition
Internal Threading
Work Materials
Vc(m/min) P-0.5mm P-0.75mm P-1.0mm P-1.25mm P-1.5mm
Number of
Passes
Number of
Passes
Number of
Passes
Number of
Passes
Number of
Passes
S10C SUM22 ...
50-150 5~7 7~9 9~11 11~14 14~17
S45C SCM415 ...
30-120 6~8 8~10 10~12 12~15 15~18
SUS303 SUS430
20-100 8~10 10~12 12~14 15~17 18~20
FC200 FCD400
30-100 7~9 9~11 11~13 14~16 17~19
A5052 A6061 A7025
50-150 6~8 8~10 10~12 12~14 15~17
C2801 C3604
50-150 6~8 8~10 10~12 12~14 15~17
 !"#$%#&'$()*!&+"
P329
TA